neo.cortec.
Page 1 of 14 Document version 1.3
NeoCortec-NC2400
Wireless Mesh Network Module Series
Datasheet version 1.3
neo.cortec.
FEATURES:
 – Full System in a module:

NC2400 NC2400C Module configured for 2.4GHz (World wide), with the RF IO through U.FL connector
NC2400 NC2400P Module configured for 2.4GHz (World wide), with the RF IO on a PAD under the module
10.1 Part number coding
NC XXXX Y  - PPP - SSSS - OOO
   ---- -  ( ---   ----   --- ) Optional values in parenthesis
     |  |     |      |     |
     |  |     |      |     +--- Custom option code * (3 characters)
     |  |     |      +--------- Firmware build version ** (4 characters)
     |  |     +---------------- Packaging:
     |  |      T01 = Tray with 100 modules
     |  |        R05 = Tape/Reel with 500 modules
     |  |        R10 = Tape/Reel with 1000 modules
     |  +---------------------- RF Connection:
     |      C = U.fl. connector
     |      P = PAD under module
     +------------------------- HW Variant:
       2400 = Standard version for band 2.4GHz
*) Optional values can not be specified for order quantities below 500 pcs. Orders below 500 pcs
will be delivered in trays with 100 pcs and will be shipped with the lastest production release of the
firmware.
**) If the Firmware build version is not specified (SSSS = 0000), the latest production release will be
shipped. It is important that all modules in the same NeoMesh network is using the same firmware
version. As such it is adviseable to ensure that the version is checked as part of the end-device pro-
duction, and potentially updated/downgraded to the version required.
neo.cortec.
Page 12 of 14 Document version 1.3
11. Package information
Available in 100 pcs tray or tape and reel.
11.1 Tray dimensions
11.2 Tape & Reel dimensions
neo.cortec.
Page 13 of 14 Document version 1.3
12. Other documentation
For further details on the usage of the module and the NeoMesh protocol stack, please visit www.
neocortec.com to download additional documents. Here is a list of relevant documentation:
Document Description
NEOCORTEC User Guide General introduction to the NeoMesh protocol stack as well as detailed documentation of all pa-
rameters and settings in the NC2400 modules
Integration Manual for NCxxxx
Series Modules
Detailed documentation of how to integrate the module into the application device. Includes
hardware as well as software documentation.
NeoGateway User Guide Documentation of the open source Linux based gateway software which allow the use of a
NC2400 module in a gateway device
13. Related products
The NC2400 series of modules is also available in other hardware variants which can be well suited
for various tasks and applications. Here is a short introduction to the options available:
Assemblies for rapid prototyping and short time to market:
FWNC2400 Breakout boards:
• Available with all  ”C” module variants
• Compatible with Adafruit Feather series of controller boards
• Stand alone breakout board for easy sensor integration
PCNC2400 miniPCIexpress boards:
• Available with all ”C” module variants
• Fits with most industrial PC’s and similar
• Utilises the USB interface of the miniPCIe
Evaluation platform
NC2400 Evaluation Board
• Available with all ”C” module variants
• Eval board contains all relevant circuitry to evaluate the module
• USB interface for the Serial interface & GPIO test circuit